Tabele robot ziemnych

BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - O$ drogi wewnetrznej

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Calk. obj. wykopu | Calk. obj. nasypu
0+000.00 6.59 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+002.00 5.63 0.03 12.22 0.04 12.22 0.04
0+005.00 4.79 0.01 15.36 0.07 27.59 0.11
0+010.00 4.35 0.00 22.84 0.02 50.42 0.13
0+015.00 5.42 0.00 24.50 0.00 74.92 0.13
0+020.00 4.91 0.00 25.83 0.00 100.75 0.13
0+025.00 4.23 0.03 22.86 0.08 123.61 0.20
0+028.43 6.09 0.27 19.09 0.62 142.70 0.83
0+030.00 5.00 0.37 9.90 0.60 152.60 1.43
0+035.00 4.10 0.05 23.66 1.20 176.26 2.63
0+040.00 4.43 0.00 21.32 0.12 197.57 2.76
0+045.00 4.60 0.00 22.58 0.01 220.15 2.76
0+046.50 7.66 0.09 9.19 0.06 229.34 2.83
0+055.65 7.14 0.15 68.13 1.09 297.48 3.92
0+057.50 4.31 0.18 10.81 0.34 308.29 4.26
0+060.00 3.97 0.19 10.30 0.49 318.59 4.75
0+067.00 4.09 0.17 28.17 1.27 346.76 6.02
BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - O$ drogi manewrowej 1
Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Catk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu
0+000.00 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 15.17 0.00 54.59 0.00 54.59 0.00
0+010.00 15.53 0.00 76.75 0.00 131.35 0.00
0+015.00 15.72 0.00 78.11 0.00 209.45 0.00
0+020.00 15.79 0.00 78.76 0.00 288.21 0.00
0+021.00 11.72 0.00 13.75 0.00 301.97 0.00
0+025.00 11.45 0.05 46.34 0.11 348.30 0.12
0+027.84 11.34 0.01 32.36 0.09 380.66 0.21




